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 COCSC Parent Reps 
               2018

Squad  Coach  Parent rep  Email
Senior Elite  Adam Ruckwood     Mark Vicary       mark.vicary@coventry-swimming.org.uk
Senior Performance Matt Bruce          Jackie Fairchild jackie.fairchild@coventry-swimming.org.uk
Senior Squad  Rodney Smith          Jackie Fairchild        jackie.fairchild@coventry-swimming.org.uk 
Junior Elite  Paul Wilson          Rachel Mander        rachel.mander@coventry-swimming.org.uk
Junior Performance Joe Evans  Lucy Minett  lucy.minett@coventry-swimming.org.uk
High Achievers Ben Ben Ryder   Nicky Jones          nicky.jones@coventry-swimming.org.uk
High Achievers Jess Jessica Ford  Nikki Symons          nikki.symons@coventry-swimming.org.uk
Red Achievers  Rihon Scullion             Nicky Jones          nicky.jones@coventry-swimming.org.uk
Blue Achievers  Ben Jelley  Rachel Jeavons rachel.jeavons@coventry-swimming.org.uk
Reception Ach 1 Anita Ryder         Roxana Suciu          roxana.suciu@coventry-swimming.org.uk
Reception Ach 2 Sam Fairchild  Roxana Suciu        roxana.suciu@coventry-swimming.org.uk
Junior Club  Various Coaches  Jackie Fairchild        jackie.fairchild@coventry-swimming.org.uk

Additional reps                                          Pam Offer                     pam.offer@coventry-swimming.org.uk
                                                                      Gabor Lukacs            gabor.lukacs@coventry-swimming.org.uk
      Calie Smith  calie.smith@coventry-swimming.org.uk

Club Welfare Officer    Claire Smith  claire.smith@coventry-swimming.org.uk

As a club we have a dedicated team of parents who are available to support you and your child with any 
swimming and welfare matters,  The main aim of our parent representativesthis is to create a robust 
communication system between the whole squad including the coach so that everyone’s feels welcome, 
included and informed. Hopefully this will take some of the pressure of the coaches especially on pool 
side and will enable them to give 100% of their session time to the swimmers.

All the rep’s will be happy to help with any club matters including :-
Navigating around the clubs website, gala explanation and entry, movement criteria, 
membership services, ranking systems, social events and fund raising ideas.

The reps will also be working closely with our clubs welfare officer so if you have any concerns or issues 
with your child please let us know as soon as possible so things can be addressed promptly.

The rep’s can be contacted on the emails listed below:
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